General information about company

Scrip code 523648

NSE Symbol PLASTIBLEN

MSEI Symbol NOTLISTED

ISIN INE083C01022
Name of the company Plastiblends India Limited
Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares

Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-03-2022

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No

Declaration
Sr. No. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Promoter Group Public shareholder Non Promoter- Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No No No No
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? No No
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? Yes




Table | - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Category Category of shareholder (Il) | Nos. Of No. of fully paid up No. Of Partly paid-up | No. Of shares underlying Total nos. shares held Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
(1 shareholders (l11) equity shares held (IV) equity shares held Depository Receipts (VI) (VI1) = (IV)+(V)+ (V1) (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of No of Voting (XIV) Rights Totalasa %
(V) (A+B+C2) Class eg: X Class Total of (A+B+C)
egy
(A) Promoter & 10 16573719 16573719 63.77 | 16573719 16573719 63.77
Promoter Group
(B) Public 13990 9415481 9415481 36.23 | 9415481 9415481 36.23
(Q) Non Promoter-
Non Public
(C1) Shares underlying
DRs
(C2) Shares held by
Employee Trusts
Total 14000 25989200 25989200 100 | 25989200 25989200 100

Table | - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Category (1) Category of shareholder No. Of Shares Underlying No. of Shares Underlying No. Of Shares Underlying Shareholding , as a % assuming Number of Locked in shares | Number of Shares pledged Number of equity shares held in
(1) Outstanding convertible Outstanding Warrants (Xi) Outstanding convertible full conversion of convertible (X1) or otherwise encumbered dematerialized form (XIV)
securities (X) securities and No. Of securities ( as a percentage of (X
Warrants (Xi) (a) diluted share capital) (XI)= No. (a) As a % of total No. (a) As a % of total
(VIN)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2) Shares held (b) Shares held (b)
(A) Promoter & 63.77 16573719
Promoter Group
(B) Public 36.23 8278649
(Q) Non Promoter-
Non Public
(C1) Shares underlying
DRs
(C2) Shares held by
Employee Trusts
Total 100 24852368




Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Sr. Category & Name of the Nos. Of shareholders No. of fully paid No. Of No. Of shares Total nos. shares Shareholding as a % of Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (1X)
Shareholders (1) () up equity shares Partly underlying held (VII) = total no. of shares No of Voting (XIV) Rights Totalasa %
held (1V) paid-up Depository (IV)+(V)+ (V1) (calculated as per SCRR, | Class eg: X Class Total of Total
equity Receipts (V1) 1957) (VIIl) As a % of egy Voting
shares (A+B+C2) rights
held (V)
A Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu 8 11752406 11752406 45.22 11752406 11752406 45.22
undivided Family
(d) Any Other (specify) 2 4821313 4821313 18.55 4821313 4821313 18.55
Sub-Total (A)(1) 10 16573719 16573719 63.77 16573719 16573719 63.77
(2) Foreign
Total Shareholding of Promoter 10 16573719 16573719 63.77 16573719 16573719 63.77
and Promoter Group
(A)=(A)(1)+(A)(2)
B Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(c) Alternate Investment 1 57000 57000 0.22 57000 57000 0.22
Funds
(e) Foreign Portfolio 4 350623 350623 1.35 350623 350623 1.35
Investors
Sub-Total (B)(1) 5 407623 407623 1.57 407623 407623 1.57
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) Individuals - i.Individual 13249 5516838 5516838 21.23 5516838 5516838 21.23
shareholders holding nominal
share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.
(a(ii) Individuals - i. Individual 20 1928727 1928727 7.42 1928727 1928727 7.42
shareholders holding nominal
share capital in excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
(e) Any Other (specify) 716 1562293 1562293 6.01 1562293 1562293 6.01
Sub-Total (B)(3) 13985 9007858 9007858 34.66 9007858 9007858 34.66
Total Public Shareholding 13990 9415481 9415481 36.23 9415481 9415481 36.23
(B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( A+B+C2) 14000 25989200 25989200 100 25989200 25989200 100
Total (A+B+C) 14000 25989200 25989200 100 25989200 25989200 100




Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Sr. No. Of Shares Underlying No. of Shares Underlying No. Of Shares Underlying Shareholding , as a % assuming Number of Locked in Number of Shares pledged Number of equity shares held in
Outstanding convertible Outstanding Warrants (Xi) Outstanding convertible full conversion of convertible shares (XII) or otherwise encumbered dematerialized form (XIV)
securities (X) securities and No. Of securities ( as a percentage of (XI111)

Warrants (Xi) (a) diluted share capital) (XI)= No. (a) As a % of total No. (a) As a % of total
(VIN)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2) Shares held (b) Shares held (b)

A Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

(1) Indian

(a) 45.22 11752406

(d) 18.55 4821313

Sub-Total (A)(1) 63.77 16573719

(2) Foreign

Total Shareholding of Promoter and 63.77 16573719

Promoter Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A)(2)

B Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

(1) Institutions

(c) 0.22 57000

(e) 1.35 350623

Sub-Total (B)(1) 1.57 407623

(3) Non-institutions

(a(i) 21.23 4902806

(a(ii) 7.42 1868727

(e) 6.01 1099493

Sub-Total (B)(3) 34.66 7871026

Total Public Shareholding 36.23 8278649

(B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3)

C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Total ( A+B+C2 ) 100 24852368

Total (A+B+C) 100 24852368




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the Shareholders (1)

SATYANARAYAN
GOPILAL KABRA

SARITADEVI
SATYANARAYAN KABRA

VARUN
SATYANARAYAN KABRA

JYOTI VARUN
KABRA

SHREEVALLABH
GOPILAL KABRA

VEENADEVI
SHREEVALLABH KABRA

ANAND SHREEVALLABH
KABRA

PAN (I1)

AADPK1303P

AAPPKO454M

ANKPK6401C

AJRPD8571F

AADPK1304L

AAKPK6662L

AADPKO738N

No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)

3251627

2906392

5360831

217556

4000

4000

4000

No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)

No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (V1)

3251627

2906392

5360831

217556

4000

4000

4000

Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)

12.51

11.18

20.63

0.84

0.02

0.02

0.02

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

3251627

2906392

5360831

217556

4000

4000

4000

Class eg:y

Total

3251627

2906392

5360831

217556

4000

4000

4000

Total as a % of Total Voting rights

12.51

11.18

20.63

0.84

0.02

0.02

0.02

No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)

No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No.

Of Warrants (Xi) (a)

Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible
securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a)
As a % of (A+B+C2)

12.51

11.18

20.63

0.84

0.02

0.02

0.02

Number of Locked in shares (XIl)

No. (a)

As a % of total Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XII1)

No. (a)

As a % of total Shares held (b)

Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)

3251627

2906392

5360831

217556

4000

4000

4000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

8

Name of the Shareholders (1)

EKTA ANAND KABRA

Click here to go back

PAN (I1)

AHCPKO391F

Total

No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)

4000

11752406

No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)

No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (V1)

4000

11752406

Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)

0.02

45.22

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

4000

11752406

Class eg:y

Total

4000

11752406

Total as a % of Total Voting rights

0.02

45.22

No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)

No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)

Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a)
As a % of (A+B+C2)

0.02

45.22

Number of Locked in shares (XIl)

No. (a)

As a % of total Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XI)

No. (a)

As a % of total Shares held (b)

Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)

4000

11752406

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Click here to go back

Name of the Shareholders ()

KABRA EXTRUSIONTECHNIK LIMITED

KOLSITE CORPORATION LLP

PAN (I1)

AAACKA4289L

AAKFG8648L

Total

No. of the Shareholders (1)

1

1

2

No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)

1702465

3118848

4821313

No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)

No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (V1)

1702465

3118848

4821313

Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII)
As a % of (A+B+C2)

6.55

12

18.55

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

1702465

3118848

4821313

Class eg:y

Total

1702465

3118848

4821313

Total as a % of Total Voting rights

6.55

12

18.55

No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)

No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of
Warrants (Xi) (a)

Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a
percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)

6.55

12

18.55

Number of Locked in shares (XIl)

No. (a)

As a % of total Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XI)

No. (a)

As a % of total Shares held (b)

Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)

1702465

3118848

4821313

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter Group

Promoter Group




Foreign Portfolio Investors

Searial No.

1

Name of the Shareholders (l)

GYMKHANA PARTNERS L.P.

Click here to go back

PAN (I1)

AAQFG3264)

Total

No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)

289231

289231

No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)

No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)

289231

289231

Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)

1.11

1.11

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

289231

289231

Class eg:y

Total

289231

289231

Total as a % of Total Voting rights

1.11

1.11

No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)

No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)

Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X)
As a % of (A+B+C2)

1.11

1.11

Number of Locked in shares (XIl)

No. (a)

As a % of total Shares held (b)

Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)

289231

289231

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not providing PAN




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

Name of the Shareholders (1)

MINAXI BHALCHANDRA TRIVEDI

Click here to go back

PAN (I1)

ABZPT7007)

Total

No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)

275000

275000

No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)

No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (V1)

275000

275000

Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)

1.06

1.06

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

275000

275000

Class eg:y

Total

275000

275000

Total as a % of Total Voting rights

1.06

1.06

No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)

No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)

Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)=
(VIN+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)

1.06

1.06

Number of Locked in shares (XIlI)

No. (a)

As a % of total Shares held (b)

Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)

275000

275000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7
Category Clearing Non-Resident IEPF HUF Bodies Corporate | Foreign Portfolio Investor Foreign Portfolio
Members Indian (NRI) (Category - llI) Investor (Category -
)
Category / More than 1 percentage Category Category Category Category Category More than 1 percentage of Category

shareholding

Name of the Shareholders (1)

COLLOIDS (WIDNES) LTD

PENSION FUND

PAN (I1)

No. of the Shareholders (1)

39

169

1

407

99

1

1

No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)

24096

214662

248548

370102

245285

459600

459600

No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)

No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)

24096

214662

248548

370102

245285

459600

459600

Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per
SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)

0.09

0.83

0.96

1.42

0.94

1.77

1.77

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

24096

214662

248548

370102

245285

459600

459600

Class eg:y

Total

24096

214662

248548

370102

245285

459600

459600

Total as a % of Total Voting rights

0.09

0.83

0.96

1.42

0.94

1.77

1.77

No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities

(X)

No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities
and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)

Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible
securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)=
(VI)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)

0.09

0.83

0.96

1.42

0.94

1.77

1.77

Number of Locked in shares (XIl)

No. (a)

As a % of total Shares held (b)

Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)

24096

214662

248548

370102

245285

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not providing PAN

Textual Information(1)




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

Category

Category / More than 1 percentage

Name of the Shareholders (l)

Click here to go back

PAN (I1)

Total

No. of the Shareholders (1) 716
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV) 1562293
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)

No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI) 1562293
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2) 6.01
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 1562293
Class eg:y

Total 1562293
Total as a % of Total Voting rights 6.01
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)

No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)

Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2) 6.01
Number of Locked in shares (XIl)

No. (a)

As a % of total Shares held (b)

Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV) 1102693

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not providing PAN

Text Block

Textual Information(1) No pan found




significant beneficial owners

Sr. | Details of the SBO Details of the registered owner Details of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the Date of
No. reporting company, whether direct or indirect*: creation /
Name PAN Passport | Nationality | Nationality | Name PAN Passport | Nationality | Nationality | Whether by virtue of: acquisition
No. in (Applicable No. in (Applicable | Shares | Voting | Rights on Exercise | Exercise of
case of in case of case of in case of rights | distributable | of of significant
a Any other a Any other dividend or | control | significant | beneficial
foreign is selected) foreign is selected) any other influence | interest
national national distribution
1 SHREEVALLABH AADPK1304L India KOLSITE AAKFG8648L India 0.02 No No 08-11-
GOPILAL KABRA CORPORATION 2012
LLP
Total: 0.02 | 0 0
2 VEENADEVI AAKPK6662L India KOLSITE AAKFG8648L India 0.02 No No 08-11-
SHREEVALLABH CORPORATION 2012
KABRA LLP
Total: 0.02 |0 0
3 ANAND AADPKO738N India KOLSITE AAKFG8648L India 0.02 No No 08-11-
SHREEVALLABH CORPORATION 2012
KABRA LLP
Total: 0.02 | 0 0
4 EKTA ANAND AHCPKO0391F India KOLSITE AAKFG8648L India 0.02 No No 08-11-
KABRA CORPORATION 2012
LLP
Total: 0.02 | 0 0
5 SATYANARAYAN AADPK1303P India KOLSITE AAKFG8648L India 12.51 No No 08-11-
GOPILAL KABRA CORPORATION 2012
LLP
Total: | 1251 | O 0
6 SARITADEVI AAPPKO454M India KOLSITE AAKFG8648L India 11.18 No No 08-11-
SATYANARAYAN CORPORATION 2012
KABRA LLP
Total: | 11.18 | O 0
7 VARUN ANKPK6401C India KOLSITE AAKFG8648L India 20.63 No No 08-11-
SATYANARAYAN CORPORATION 2012
KABRA LLP
Total: | 20.63 | O 0




